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第５６回　足立区民体育大会　高校生大会

硬式テニス女子シングルス（１６歳未満）

優　勝

準優勝

足立西

青 井

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

小 島 綾 奈

藤 村 美 穂

中 大

荒 商

竹イン

足立東

中 大

江 北

白 石 綾 乃

伊 藤 恵 里

土 谷 尚 美

柴　　　　愛　美

細 川 美 奈 子

山 本 麻 央

古 庄 沙 衣潤 徳

江 北

荒 商

足立西

江 北

潤 徳

荒 商

小 川 智 子

那 須 み ゆ き足立西

足立東 41

42

向 井 理 江

鈴　木　　　　蘭

小 管 奈 津 紀

宮　路　　　　優

伊 藤 由 貴 乃

鈴 木 真 由 美

高 橋 桃 代

20

21

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

16

17

18

19

12

13

14

15

29

30

31

32

青 井

潤 徳

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

青 井

荒 商

青 井

忍 岡

江 北

中 大

荒 商

足 立

望 月 友 里 恵

松 本 あ や 子

秦 野 陽 子

潤 徳

竹イン

中 大

山 口 洋 子

上 嶋 彩 子

関 内 桃 子

石 井 麻 美

松 崎 エ リ カ

佐 藤 真 美 子

我 妻 千 明

足 立

江 北

潤 徳

江 北

星 美
学 園

青 井

中 大

青 井

大 川 詩 織

斉 藤 結 花

横 田 彩 香

清 水 梨 沙

金 子 理 沙

富 永 真 澄

田 村 美 郷

鈴 木 彩 水

1

2

3

本 田 梨 恵

角 井 理 央

星 野 美 和
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